
 
 
 
 

 Parent 2025-2026 Holiday List  
 

 
Term 1 

Wednesday 27 August – Friday 19 December 2025 
 

School Commences Wednesday 27 August 2025 (12:15 finish all week) 
SD Day:   Monday 29 September 2025 
Half Term:   Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October 2025 
Last Day of Term: Friday 19 December 2025 (12.15pm finish) 
 
Christmas Break:  Monday 22 December 2025 – Tuesday 6 January 2026 

 

 
Term 2 

Wednesday 7 January – Friday 27 March 2026 
 

School Commences: Wednesday 7 January 2026 
Half Term:   Monday 9 - Friday 13 February 2026 
St. Patrick’s Day:  Tuesday 17 March 2026 
Last Day of Term: Friday 27 March 2026 (12.15pm finish) 
 
Easter Break:  Monday 30 March - Friday 10 April 2026 

 

 
Term 3 

Monday 13 April – Tuesday 30 June 2026 
  

School Commences: Monday 13 April 2026 
May Day Holiday: Monday 4 May 2026 
May Bank Holiday: Monday 25 May 2026 
SD Day:   Tuesday 26 May 2026 
Last Day of Term: Tuesday 30 June 2026 (12.15pm finish) 
 

 

www.rathmoreps.co.uk 


